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Declassification Date: May 2, 2022 

DATE-TIME 11/13/2000 5:23:55 PM 

FROM Wolosky, Lee S. (TNT) 

CLASSIFICATION CONFIDENTIAL 

CLASSIFICATIONREASON 1.5(c)(d) 

DATECLASSIFIEDON 1]/13/2000 

DECLASSIFYON 11/14/2010 

SUBJECT svts [CONFIDENTIAL] 

TO Harris, Grant T. (AF) 

CARBON_COPY 

TEXT_BODY Grant: Please see the attached. 

(I) I plan on cutting down the 
distribution to State (on washfax cover sheet) once I figure out 
who all these people are... 
(2) Further to appropriate State participation, 
did you ever get an attendance list from Robin Meyer in respect of 
recent P meeting. 
(3) Let's address info dissemination/need to know, 
but I suggest we do not make it a separate agenda item. 
(4) Same 
with collection requirements. 

TRANSLATED ATTACHMENT Butt -- agenda -- 111700.doc 
AGENDA 
Arms Trafficking SVTS 
11/17/00 

1.4(c)
1. 

· 1.4(c)
2. Interpol Update 

3. Update on Visa Issues State 

3. Diplomatic Initiatives - South Africa State 
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TRANSLATED_ATTACHMENT Butt SVTS washfax.doc 
. TIME OF TRANSMISSION: TIME OF RECEIPT: 

WHITEHOUSE 
SITUATION ROOM 

PRECEDENCE 
CLASSIFICATION: 
RELEASER: 

DATE/TIME: 
13 NOV 2000/1730 

MESSAGE#: 
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FROM: 
LEEWOLOSKY 
PH: 
202-456-9361 
ROOM: 
389 

SUBJECT: 
A/TSVTS 
PAGES: 
3 

PLEASE DELIVER TO: 

LOCATION 

DELIVER TO 

ROOM 

PHONE 

STATE/AF 
STATE/P 
STATE/INL 
STATE/CA 
STATE/CA 

CLINTON LIBRARY PHOTOCOPY 
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STATE/CA 
STATE/INL 
STATE/NEA 
STATE/IO 
STATE/L 

WITNEY SCHNEIDMAN 
ROBIN MEYER 
WENDY CHAMBERLIN/ROB BOONE 
CATHERINE BARRY 
KEVIN ASTON 
ANDREW KOTVAL 
MICHAEL KIRBY 
DIANE SHELBY 
BETSY FITZGERALD 
GEORGE TAFT 

202-64 7-1818 

202-647-6642 
202-663-1153 
202-663-1188 
202-663-1190 
202-647-7679 
202-647-6558 
202-736-7740 
202-647-0755 

FBI 

TOM FUENTES/GEORGE ENNIS 

202-324-5635 

CLINTON LIBRARY PHOTOCOPY 
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JUSTICE 

JOHN BELLINGER 

202-514-2333 

1.4(c) 

1.4(c) 
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1.4(c) 

ATF 

MARK.JONES 

202-927-5838 

CLINTON LIBRARY PHOTOCOPY 
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1.4(c) 

SPECIAL DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS/REMARKS: 
Please alert upon receipt 

TRANSLATED_ATTACHMENT Butt SVTS notice - 011300.doc 

November 13, 2000 

MEMORANDUM FOR PARTICIPANTS, ARMS TRAFFICKING 
SVTS 

FROM: LEE WOLOSKY AND GRANT HARRIS 

SUBJECT: Arms Trafficking SYTS 
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We will hold our next arms trafficking SVTS on November 17, from 
11 :00 am-12:00 
pm. The agenda is attached. 

DISTRIBUTION TO ARMS TRAFFICKING SVTS GROUP 

Attachment: Agenda 
1 
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